
League Schedule

co-ed 7th/8th grade - Practice

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  11/09/21  6:30 pm PlaceHolder CJHS - CT 1Team 2 - Nets  vs 

Tue  11/09/21  7:30 pm Team 6 - 76ers CJHS - CT 1Team 5 - Heat  vs 

Wed  11/10/21  6:30 pm Team 1 - Knicks CJHS - CT 1Team 3 - Lakers  vs 

Wed  11/10/21  7:30 pm Team 4 - Spurs CJHS - CT 1Team 7 - Jazz  vs 

Tue  11/16/21  6:30 pm Team 7 - Jazz CJHS - CT 1Team 1 - Knicks  vs 

Tue  11/16/21  7:30 pm Team 2 - Nets CJHS - CT 1Team 4 - Spurs  vs 

Wed  11/17/21  6:30 pm Team 5 - Heat CJHS - CT 1PlaceHolder  vs 

Wed  11/17/21  7:30 pm Team 3 - Lakers CJHS - CT 1Team 6 - 76ers  vs 

Tue  11/23/21  6:30 pm Team 6 - 76ers CJHS - CT 1Team 7 - Jazz  vs 

Tue  11/23/21  7:30 pm Team 2 - Nets CJHS - CT 1Team 5 - Heat  vs 

Wed  11/24/21  6:30 pm Team 4 - Spurs CJHS - CT 1Team 1 - Knicks  vs 

Wed  11/24/21  7:30 pm PlaceHolder CJHS - CT 1Team 3 - Lakers  vs 

Tue  11/30/21  6:30 pm Team 3 - Lakers CJHS - CT 1Team 2 - Nets  vs 

Tue  11/30/21  7:30 pm Team 7 - Jazz CJHS - CT 1PlaceHolder  vs 

Wed  12/01/21  6:30 pm Team 5 - Heat CJHS - CT 1Team 4 - Spurs  vs 

Wed  12/01/21  7:30 pm Team 1 - Knicks CJHS - CT 1Team 6 - 76ers  vs 

Tue  12/07/21  6:30 pm Team 4 - Spurs CJHS - CT 1Team 6 - 76ers  vs 

Tue  12/07/21  7:30 pm PlaceHolder CJHS - CT 1Team 1 - Knicks  vs 

Wed  12/08/21  6:30 pm Team 2 - Nets CJHS - CT 1Team 7 - Jazz  vs 

Wed  12/08/21  7:30 pm Team 5 - Heat CJHS - CT 1Team 3 - Lakers  vs 

Tue  12/14/21  6:30 pm Team 7 - Jazz CJHS - CT 1Team 5 - Heat  vs 

Tue  12/14/21  7:30 pm Team 3 - Lakers CJHS - CT 1Team 4 - Spurs  vs 

Wed  12/15/21  6:30 pm Team 6 - 76ers CJHS - CT 1PlaceHolder  vs 

Wed  12/15/21  7:30 pm Team 1 - Knicks CJHS - CT 1Team 2 - Nets  vs 

Tue  12/21/21  6:30 pm Team 2 - Nets CJHS - CT 1Team 6 - 76ers  vs 

Tue  12/21/21  7:30 pm Team 5 - Heat CJHS - CT 1Team 1 - Knicks  vs 

Wed  12/22/21  6:30 pm Team 4 - Spurs CJHS - CT 1PlaceHolder  vs 

Wed  12/22/21  7:30 pm Team 3 - Lakers CJHS - CT 1Team 7 - Jazz  vs 

Tue  01/04/22  6:30 pm Team 5 - Heat CJHS - CT 1Team 6 - 76ers  vs 

Tue  01/04/22  7:30 pm Team 2 - Nets CJHS - CT 1PlaceHolder  vs 

Wed  01/05/22  6:30 pm Team 3 - Lakers CJHS - CT 1Team 1 - Knicks  vs 

Wed  01/05/22  7:30 pm Team 7 - Jazz CJHS - CT 1Team 4 - Spurs  vs 

Tue  01/11/22  6:30 pm Team 6 - 76ers CJHS - CT 1Team 3 - Lakers  vs 

Tue  01/11/22  7:30 pm Team 1 - Knicks CJHS - CT 1Team 7 - Jazz  vs 

Wed  01/12/22  6:30 pm Team 4 - Spurs CJHS - CT 1Team 2 - Nets  vs 

Wed  01/12/22  7:30 pm PlaceHolder CJHS - CT 1Team 5 - Heat  vs 

Tue  01/18/22  6:30 pm Team 5 - Heat CJHS - CT 1Team 2 - Nets  vs 

Tue  01/18/22  7:30 pm Team 7 - Jazz CJHS - CT 1Team 6 - 76ers  vs 

Wed  01/19/22  6:30 pm Team 3 - Lakers CJHS - CT 1PlaceHolder  vs 

Wed  01/19/22  7:30 pm Team 1 - Knicks CJHS - CT 1Team 4 - Spurs  vs 

Tue  01/25/22  6:30 pm Team 6 - 76ers CJHS - CT 1Team 1 - Knicks  vs 

Tue  01/25/22  7:30 pm Team 2 - Nets CJHS - CT 1Team 3 - Lakers  vs 

Wed  01/26/22  6:30 pm PlaceHolder CJHS - CT 1Team 7 - Jazz  vs 

Wed  01/26/22  7:30 pm Team 4 - Spurs CJHS - CT 1Team 5 - Heat  vs 
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Tue  02/01/22  6:30 pm Team 1 - Knicks CJHS - CT 1PlaceHolder  vs 

Tue  02/01/22  7:30 pm Team 6 - 76ers CJHS - CT 1Team 4 - Spurs  vs 

Wed  02/02/22  6:30 pm Team 3 - Lakers CJHS - CT 1Team 5 - Heat  vs 

Wed  02/02/22  7:30 pm Team 7 - Jazz CJHS - CT 1Team 2 - Nets  vs 

Tue  02/08/22  6:30 pm Team 5 - Heat CJHS - CT 1Team 7 - Jazz  vs 

Tue  02/08/22  7:30 pm PlaceHolder CJHS - CT 1Team 6 - 76ers  vs 

Wed  02/09/22  6:30 pm Team 4 - Spurs CJHS - CT 1Team 3 - Lakers  vs 

Wed  02/09/22  7:30 pm Team 2 - Nets CJHS - CT 1Team 1 - Knicks  vs 

Tue  02/15/22  6:30 pm Team 6 - 76ers CJHS - CT 1Team 2 - Nets  vs 

Tue  02/15/22  7:30 pm PlaceHolder CJHS - CT 1Team 4 - Spurs  vs 

Wed  02/16/22  6:30 pm Team 1 - Knicks CJHS - CT 1Team 5 - Heat  vs 

Wed  02/16/22  7:30 pm Team 7 - Jazz CJHS - CT 1Team 3 - Lakers  vs 

Tue  02/22/22  6:30 pm PlaceHolder CJHS - CT 1Team 2 - Nets  vs 

Tue  02/22/22  7:30 pm Team 6 - 76ers CJHS - CT 1Team 5 - Heat  vs 

Wed  02/23/22  6:30 pm Team 4 - Spurs CJHS - CT 1Team 7 - Jazz  vs 

Wed  02/23/22  7:30 pm Team 1 - Knicks CJHS - CT 1Team 3 - Lakers  vs 
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